HIC Notes Report

HIC Notes Report

State HudNum CoC

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

4/25/2024 6:37:02 PM

FL-511

FL-511

FL-511

FL-511

FL-511

FL-511

Pensacola/E
scambia,
Santa Rosa
Counties
CoC

Pensacola/E
scambia,
Santa Rosa
Counties
CoC

Pensacola/E
scambia,
Santa Rosa
Counties
CoC
Pensacola/E
scambia,
Santa Rosa
Counties
CoC
Pensacola/E
scambia,
Santa Rosa
Counties
CoC
Pensacola/E
scambia,
Santa Rosa
Counties
CoC

Year
2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

Program Organization Row # Notes

Favor Favor House
House

Escambia

Hual House Hope Center for
Teens
Men's New Life

Transitional Ministries

Waterfront Waterfront

Women's  Rescue Mission
Emergency
Pathways Pathways For

For Chane Change

Safe Haven Lutheran
Services

70425

94248

98042

70430

81903

70440

In previous years
the Target
Population A was
incorrectly
targeted for CO
when in fact the
Target A
population is HC.
When this
program opened
they did not have
any participants
on the day of our
Point in Time
Survey.

Came online in
January 2011.

Denise confirmed
5 beds. Unsure
about last row,
was not edited.

This is a new
program, currently
there are no
participants.

The Executive
Director of the
organization
stated that the
facility was closed
due to lack of
funding effective
May 2011.



