## **HIC Notes Report**

	11000						
State	HudNum	CoC	Year	Program	Organization	Row #	Notes
FL	FL-511	Pensacola/E scambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC	2011	Favor House Escambia	Favor House	70425	In previous years the Target Population A was incorrectly targeted for CO when in fact the Target A population is HC.
FL	FL-511	Pensacola/E scambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC	2011	Hual House	Hope Center for Teens	94248	When this program opened they did not have any participants on the day of our Point in Time Survey.
FL	FL-511	Pensacola/E scambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC	2011	Men's Transitional	New Life Ministries	98042	Came online in January 2011.
FL	FL-511		2011	Waterfront Women's Emergency	Waterfront Rescue Mission	70430	Denise confirmed 5 beds. Unsure about last row, was not edited.
FL	FL-511	Pensacola/E scambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC	2011	Pathways For Chane	Pathways For Change	81903	This is a new program, currently there are no participants.
FL	FL-511	Pensacola/E scambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC	2011	Safe Haven	Lutheran Services	70440	The Executive Director of the organization stated that the facility was closed due to lack of funding effective May 2011.

4/25/2024 6:37:02 PM 1